
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

616 

699 

808 

806 

602 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Rait SÖÖT 

Margus MILISTE 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:20.513 

3:24.181 

3:31.374 

3:33.316 

3:51.528 

Diff 

3.668 

10.861 

12.803 

31.015 

4th Last Tm 

48.319 

49.575 

52.371 

55.150 

51.162 

3rd Last Tm 

47.767 

51.005 

49.954 

50.738 

48.130 

2nd Last Tm 

48.066 

48.166 

53.312 

50.614 

48.528 

Last Tm 

51.710 

50.577 

50.325 

50.300 

48.908 

Start Speed 

4.651 

4.858 

5.412 

6.514 

4.800 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

6 

5 

4 

Joker Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 19:25:32 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:30:56 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 11:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

616 

699 

808 

806 

602 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 
Rait SÖÖT 
Margus MILISTE 
Peep LANGEPROON 
Laur LANGEPROON 

Total Tm 

3:20.513 
3:24.181 
3:31.374 
3:33.316 
3:51.528 

Diff 

3.668 

10.861 

12.803 

31.015 

R1.  

4  [3:20.513] 

4  [3:24.181] 

4  [3:31.374] 

4  [3:33.316] 

4  [3:51.528] 

Printed: 02/07/2022 19:25:45 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

616 

699 

808 

806 

602 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Rait SÖÖT 

Margus MILISTE 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

M1. Total Tm 

3:20.513 

3:24.181 

3:31.374 

3:33.316 

3:51.528 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Printed: 02/07/2022 19:25:53 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

602 

699 

808 

616 

806 

Name 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Rait SÖÖT 

Margus MILISTE 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:20.742 

3:28.037 

3:30.176 

3:36.914 

3:42.486 

Diff 

7.295 

9.434 

16.172 

1 Lap 

4th Last Tm 

48.127 

52.055 

51.226 

51.352 

1:54.427 

3rd Last Tm 

48.154 

51.423 

50.893 

53.372 

1:54.427 

2nd Last Tm 

51.041 

50.021 

52.977 

54.774 

53.297 

Last Tm 

48.733 

49.308 

50.255 

52.314 

49.389 

Start Speed 

4.687 

5.230 

4.825 

5.102 

5.373 

Start Pos 

2 

6 

1 

5 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 19:26:00 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:56:20 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

602 

699 

808 

616 

806 

Name 

Laur LANGEPROON 
Rait SÖÖT 
Margus MILISTE 
Karl Martin MILISTE 
Peep LANGEPROON 

Total Tm 

3:20.742 
3:28.037 
3:30.176 
3:36.914 
3:42.486 

Diff 

7.295 

9.434 

16.172 

1 Lap 

R1.  

4  [3:20.742] 

4  [3:28.037] 

4  [3:30.176] 

4  [3:36.914] 

3  [3:42.486] 

Printed: 02/07/2022 19:26:09 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

699 

616 

602 

808 

806 

Name 

Rait SÖÖT 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Margus MILISTE 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

M1. Total Tm 

3:24.181 

3:20.513 

3:51.528 

3:31.374 

3:33.316 

M1.  

2 

1 

5 

3 

4 

M2. Total Tm 

3:28.037 

3:36.914 

3:20.742 

3:30.176 

3:42.486 

M2.  

2 

4 

1 

3 

5 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

4 

5 

6 

6 

9 

Printed: 02/07/2022 19:26:17 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

699 

616 

806 

808 

602 

Name 

Rait SÖÖT 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Margus MILISTE 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:22.442 

3:23.987 

3:27.785 

3:30.650 

3:31.665 

Diff 

1.545 

5.343 

8.208 

9.223 

4th Last Tm 

47.961 

52.574 

50.469 

51.595 

54.897 

3rd Last Tm 

49.087 

49.397 

49.505 

52.687 

51.435 

2nd Last Tm 

51.743 

48.631 

49.713 

51.346 

50.221 

Last Tm 

48.903 

48.403 

53.318 

49.973 

49.870 

Start Speed 

4.748 

4.982 

4.780 

5.049 

5.242 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 19:26:27 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:33:39 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 15:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

699 

616 

806 

808 

602 

Name 

Rait SÖÖT 
Karl Martin MILISTE 
Peep LANGEPROON 

Margus MILISTE 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Total Tm 

3:22.442 

3:23.987 

3:27.785 

3:30.650 

3:31.665 

Diff 

1.545 

5.343 

8.208 

9.223 

R1.  

4  [3:22.442] 

4  [3:23.987] 

4  [3:27.785] 

4  [3:30.650] 

4  [3:31.665] 

Printed: 02/07/2022 19:26:34 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

699 

616 

808 

602 

806 

Name 

Rait SÖÖT 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Margus MILISTE 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

M1. Total Tm 

3:24.181 

3:20.513 

3:31.374 

3:51.528 

3:33.316 

M1.  

2 

1 

3 

5 

4 

M2. Total Tm 

3:28.037 

3:36.914 

3:30.176 

3:20.742 

3:42.486 

M2.  

2 

4 

3 

1 

5 

M3. Total Tm 

3:22.442 

3:23.987 

3:30.650 

3:31.665 

3:27.785 

M3.  

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

Total points 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

Printed: 02/07/2022 19:26:43 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

616 

602 

699 

806 

808 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Rait SÖÖT 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Margus MILISTE 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

2 

5 

Total Tm 

4:55.746 

4:56.594 

5:05.490 

2:26.928 

4:26.796 

Diff 

0.848 

9.744 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

47.687 

50.785 

49.316 

53.434 

3rd Last Tm 

50.596 

47.859 

51.555 

53.434 

2nd Last Tm 

49.078 

48.562 

50.092 

53.985 

50.687 

Last Tm 

46.795 

47.056 

49.133 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

4.537 

4.801 

5.161 

5.460 

4.870 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

5 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 19:26:52 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

A-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 19:07:59 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 18:20 


